COSTLV9041/9042/9044
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Operates on 1.2V ~ 7.0V Supplies
■ Input Offset voltage: ±2mV(max)
■ Low Quiescent Current: 15μA
■ Gain Bandwidth Product: 350kHz
■ Slew Rate: 0.2V/µs

www.cosine-ic.com 10
4.5 TSSOP14 (Package Outline Dimensions)
5. Order Information
Model Channel Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COSTLV9041
1
COSTLV9041TRA SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9041TR
COSTLV9041TRB SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9041TR
COSTLV9041S
COSTLV9041STRA SOT23-6 Tape and Reel, 3000 C9041S
COSTLV9041STRB SOT23-6 Tape and Reel, 3000 C9041S
COSTLV9042
2
COSTLV9042SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS9042
COSTLV9042MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS9042
COSTLV9042S
COSTLV9042SMRA MSOP-10 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9042S
COSTLV9042SMRB MSOP-10 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9042S
COSTLV9044 4
COSTLV9044SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9044
COSTLV9044TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS9044